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Lift Handle Lock Covers, LLH

This lift handle will allow enable the enclosure to be easily
opened and limits access to unauthorized personnel
through the different locking options.

FEATURES

Description: Lift handle for LHC locking inserts/half cylinders.
Material: Zamak.
Pack quantity: 1 lift handle.

Mounting requirements: Add LHC inserts/half cylinders when required.



SPECIFICATIONS

Color:
Material:
Color Code:

Finish:

Catalog Number

LLH504N

LLH502N

LLH50TN

LLH503N

WARNING

Jet Black
Zamak; Plastic
RAL 9005

Textured

Article Number

LLH504N

LLH502N

LLH501N

LLH503N

Height

290mm

290mm

290mm

290mm

Table 1/1
Width Depth
35mm 59mm
35mm 59mm
35mm 59mm
35mm 59mm

Enclosure
Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Product Family

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ph/hoffman/products/encllh504n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ph/hoffman/products/encllh502n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ph/hoffman/products/encllh501n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ph/hoffman/products/encllh503n
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

