

## Lift Handle Lock Covers, LLH



This lift handle will allow enable the enclosure to be easily opened and limits access to unauthorized personnel through the different locking options.

## **FEATURES**

Description: Lift handle for LHC locking inserts/half cylinders.

Material: Zamak.

Pack quantity: 1 lift handle.

Mounting requirements: Add LHC inserts/half cylinders when required.

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

**Color Code:** 

Color: Jet Black Zamak; Plastic Material:

**RAL 9005** 

Finish: Textured

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Enclosure Material	Product Family
LLH504N	LLH504N	290mm	35mm	59mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing
LLH502N	LLH502N	290mm	35mm	59mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing
LLH501N	LLH501N	290mm	35mm	59mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing
LLH503N	LLH503N	290mm	35mm	59mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing

## **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

**CADDY TRACHTE ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF**